SEssioN 11

1921.

NEW ZEALAND.

FORKIGN
DEPOSIT

S ACT, 1908

(SECURITIES DEPOSITED UNDER).

H.—24.

INSURANCE COMPANIES’

Laid on the Table of the House of Representatives pursuant to Section 8 of the Foreign Insurance
Companies’ Deposits Act, 1908.

STATEMENT SHOWING THE NATURE AND VALUE OF THE SECURITIES DEPOSITED WITH THE PUBLIC
TrusTEE IN TErRMS oF SmcTioN 8 or Parr III or THE ForEigN INsurRaANCE COMPANIES
DrrosiTs Act, 1908, As oN THE 3RD Dav or OcroBER, 1921.

Company.

Nature of Security.

Value of
Security.

Alliance Assurance Company
Atlas Insurance Company .
Australia, Insurance Office of
Australian Provincial Assurance
(Limited)
Colonial Mutual Life Assurance Society
Commercial Union Assurance Company
Ragle and British Dominions Insurance Com-
pany
Fuardian Assurance Company
Liverpool, London, and Globe Insurance Com-
han,
TLondon and Lancashire Insurance Company . .

Association

Motor Union Insurance Company

Mutual Life and Citizens’ Assurance Company
North British and Mercantile Insurance Com-
pany

Northern Assurance Company .

Norwich and Xondon Accident Insurance
Association

Ocecan Accident and Guarantee Corporation ..

Phoenix Assurance Company
’ P
Queensland Insurance Company
Royal Insurance Company
Royal Exchange Assurance Corporation
Sun Insurance Office
Union Assurance Society
Union Insurance Society of Canton and British
Traders’ Insurance Company
United Insurance Company

Victoria Insurance Company
Yorkshire Insurance Company

New Zealand Government stock

. New Zealand Government stock

Commonwealth of Australia inseribed %tock
Commonwealth of Australia inseribed stock

New Zealand Government inseribed stock
New Zealand Government debentures
Imperial War Loan stock

Local-body debentures
New Zealand Government mscnbed stock

New South Wales Government lnscmbed
stock

Local-body debentures

New Zealand Government debenture%

Victorian Government debentures

Local-body debentures

New South Wales Government stock

Victorian Government debentures

Local-body debentures

New South Wales Government debenture%

New Zealand Government stock

Commonwealth of Australia inscribed %tock

New Zealand Government stock

New Zealand Government debentures

South Australian Government stock

Victorian Government stock

New Zealand Government debentures

Bank fixed-deposit receipt .

New Zealand Government mscrlbed stock

Title-deed of company’s premises at Wel-
lington

Title- Tdeeds of premises at Wellington

New Zealand Government inscribed stock

New Zealand Government Victory bonds. .

New South Wales Government stock

Victorian Gevernment stock ..

Commonwealth of Australia Treasury bonds

Title-deeds of premises at Wellington

New Zealand Government war bond

Bank fixed-deposit receipts

Local-body debentures

New Zealand Government war bonds

New Zealand Government inscribed stock

Approxvimate Cost of Paper.—Prcparation, not given:

printing (500 copies), £2,

By Authority :
Price 3d.]

Marcus F. MARKs,

Government Printer, Wellington.—1921.

£
12,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000
10,000
11,578

10,000
10,000

11,500 °

5,000
5,000
3,000

10,000
5,000
5,000
2,500

10,200
5,000
5,000
5,700
5,000
6,800
4,700
5,000
5,000
3,000
7,000

10,000
9,000
1,500

10,000

500

12,000
8,050

10,000

10,000
3,700
4,300
2,000






	FOREIGN INSURANCE COMPANIES' DEPOSITS ACT, 1908 (SECURITIES DEPOSITED UNDER).
	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables
	Statement showing the Nature and Value of the Securities deposited with the Public Trustee in Terms of Section 8 of Part III of the Foreign Insurance Companies' Deposits Act, 1908, as on the 3rd Day of October, 1921.


