SESSION II.

1921.

NEW ZEALAND.

FOREIGN INSURANCE COMPANIES' DEPOSITS ACT, 1908

(SECURITIES DEPOSITED UNDER).

Laid on the Table of the House of Representatives pursuant to Section 8 of the Foreign Insurance Companies' Deposits Act, 1908.

STATEMENT SHOWING THE NATURE AND VALUE OF THE SECURITIES DEPOSITED WITH THE PUBLIC TRUSTEE IN TERMS OF SECTION 8 OF PART III OF THE FOREIGN INSURANCE COMPANIES' DEPOSITS ACT, 1908, AS ON THE 3RD DAY OF OCTOBER, 1921.

Company.	Nature of Security.	Value of Security.
		£
Alliance Assurance Company	New Zealand Government stock	12,000
Atlas Insurance Company	New Zealand Government stock	10,000
Australia, Insurance Office of	Commonwealth of Australia inscribed stock	10,000
Australian Provincial Assurance Association (Limited)	Commonwealth of Australia inscribed stock	10,000
Colonial Mutual Life Assurance Society	New Zealand Government inscribed stock	10,000
Commercial Union Assurance Company	New Zealand Government debentures	10,000 10,000
Eagle and British Dominions Insurance Com- pany	Imperial War Loan stock	11,578
Guardian Assurance Company	Local-body debentures	10,000
Liverpool, London, and Globe Insurance Com-	New Zealand Government inscribed stock	10,000
pany London and Lancashire Insurance Company	New South Wales Government inscribed stock	11,500
Motor Union Insurance Company	Local-body debentures	5.000
· • • •	New Zealand Government debentures	5,000
	Victorian Government debentures	3,000
Mutual Life and Citizens' Assurance Company	Local-body debentures	10,000
North British and Mercantile Insurance Com-	New South Wales Government stock	5,000
pany	Victorian Government debentures	5,000
	Local-body debentures	2,500
Northern Assurance Company	New South Wales Government debentures	10,200
Norwich and London Accident Insurance	New Zealand Government stock	5,000
Association	Commonwealth of Australia inscribed stock	5,000
Ocean Accident and Guarantee Corporation	New Zealand Government stock	5,700
	New Zealand Government debentures	5,000
Phœnix Assurance Company	South Australian Government stock	6,800
	Victorian Government stock	4,700
Queensland Insurance Company	New Zealand Government debentures	5,000
	Bank fixed-deposit receipt	5,000
Royal Insurance Company	New Zealand Government inscribed stock	3,000
	Title-deed of company's premises at Wel- lington	7,000
Royal Exchange Assurance Corporation	Title-deeds of premises at Wellington	10,000
Sun Insurance Office	New Zealand Government inscribed stock	9,000
	New Zealand Government Victory bonds.	1,500
Union Assurance Society	New South Wales Government stock	10,000
	Victorian Government stock	500
Union Insurance Society of Canton and British	Commonwealth of Australia Treasury bonds	12,000
Traders' Insurance Company	Title-deeds of premises at Wellington	8,050
United Insurance Company	New Zealand Government war bond	10,000
Victoria Insurance Company	Bank fixed-deposit receipts	10,000
Yorkshire Insurance Company	Local-body debentures	3,700
	New Zealand Government war bonds	4,300
	New Zealand Government inscribed stock	2,000

Approximate Cost of Paper .- Preparation, not given ; printing (500 copies), £2.